
Indian Lake Theater

PO Box 517, 6311 NYS Route 30, Indian Lake, NY 12842 | 518-648-5950 | www.indianlaketheater.org

Don’t miss out 

on the fun!

Purchase 

your tickets here

Free

 Admission

with ID on 

May 3!

Thursday, May 2
Friday, May 3

Saturday, May 4
Sunday, May 5
Rated PG-13

Adventure/Family

See what‘s showing 
May 2024 schedule

Movies: Adults $8 - Under 18 $5 | Cash, Credit, or purchase online
Showtimes: Thursday, Friday, Saturday at 7 PM

Sunday at 2 PM with Open Captions
Your Community 
Screen & stage

Thursday, May 9
Friday, May 10

Saturday, May 11
Sunday, May 12

Rated PG
Comedy/Adventure

Thursday, May 23
Friday, May 24

Saturday, May 25
Sunday, May 26

Rated R
Thriller/Romance

Thursday, May 16
Friday, May 17

Saturday, May 18
Sunday, May 19

Rated PG-13
Comedy/Fantasy

Thursday, May 30
Friday, May 31

Saturday, June 1
Sunday, June 2

Rated PG-13
Action/Sci-fi


